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Football Queensland’s ALDI MiniRoos Road Trip is a chance 
for youngsters across the state to have their first taste of the 
world game!

The ALDI MiniRoos Road Trip will visit 13 regional towns across June 
hosting FREE football clinics for kids aged 5-9 who aren’t currently 
playing the game.  

With the excitement around the FIFA World Cup, this is the perfect 
time for boys and girls to learn new skills, become active and 
make lifelong friends while playing football.

TOUR DATES

ROAD T RIP

REGISTER

Friday, 1 June – Bundaberg

Saturday, 2 June – Maryborough

Sunday, 3 June – Gladstone

Monday, 4 June – Emerald

Tuesday, 5 June – Rockhampton

Thursday, 7 June – Mackay

Friday, 8 June – Townsville

Saturday, 9 June – Innisfail

Sunday, 10 June – Atherton

Monday, 18 June – Dalby

Tuesday, 19 June – Toowoomba

Wednesday, 20 June – Stanthorpe

Wednesday, 27 June – Sunshine Coast

visit: footballqueensland.com.au/RoadTrip


